
MAI TAI   9 

Combination of Caribbean white 
and dark rum, Grand Marnier, 
orgeat syrup, fresh lime juice and 
a splash of pineapple juice 

SEX ON THE BEACH   9 

Absolut, peach schnapps, orange 
juice, and cranberry juice, poured 
over ice 

COSMOPOLITAN   10 

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, fresh 
lime juice, cranberry juice 

AMARETTO SOUR   10 

Disaronno, Wild Turkey bourbon, 
lime juice, simple syrup, aquafaba 

 

Gratuity NOT Included 

12.5% general sales tax included 

All prices in USD 

T
H

E
 

C
L

A
S

S
I
C

S
 

TOM COLLINS   9 

Beefeater, lime juice, simple syrup, 
club soda 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA   10 

Tanqueray, Caribbean white rum, 
Patron Silver, Skyy vodka, Cointreau, 
lime juice, sugar, splash cola 

BLOODY MARY   10 

Lerskaa vodka, spicy vegetable juice, 
lime juice, Worcestershire sauce 

MUDSLIDE   12 

Lerskaa, Kahlua, and Baileys, frozen 

MIMOSA   10 

Fresh orange or grapefruit juice 
topped with cava brut 

CAIPIRINHA   10 

Key lime wedges muddled with 
sugar, and Cachaça, over crushed ice 

MAI TAI   9 

Combination of Caribbean white 
and dark rum, Grand Marnier, 
orgeat syrup, fresh lime juice and 
a splash of pineapple juice 

SEX ON THE BEACH   9 

Absolut, peach schnapps, orange 
juice, and cranberry juice, poured 
over ice 

COSMOPOLITAN   10 

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, fresh 
lime juice, cranberry juice 

AMARETTO SOUR   10 

Disaronno, Wild Turkey bourbon, 
lime juice, simple syrup, aquafaba 

 

Gratuity NOT Included 

12.5% general sales tax included 

All prices in USD 
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TOM COLLINS   9 

Beefeater, lime juice, simple syrup, 
club soda 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA   10 

Tanqueray, Caribbean white rum, 
Patron Silver, Skyy vodka, Cointreau, 
lime juice, sugar, splash cola 

BLOODY MARY   10 

Lerskaa vodka, spicy vegetable juice, 
lime juice, Worcestershire sauce 

MUDSLIDE   12 

Lerskaa, Kahlua, and Baileys, frozen 

MIMOSA   10 

Fresh orange or grapefruit juice 
topped with cava brut 

CAIPIRINHA   10 

Key lime wedges muddled with 
sugar, and Cachaça, over crushed ice 



PAINKILLER   8 

Caribbean gold rum, combined 
with pineapple juice, orange 
juice, and coconut cream, 
sprinkled with fresh grated 
nutmeg 

DAIQUIRI   8 

Caribbean white rum combined 
with fresh squeezed key limes 
and sugar 

frozen or on the rocks 

PINA COLADA   10 

Delicious blend of Belizean          
1 Barrel rum, pineapple juice   
and cream of coconut 

frozen 

DARK & STORMY   9 

Traveller’s 3 Barrel rum, house-
made ginger beer, and fresh lime 
juice 

CUBA LIBRE   8 

Not just cola, rum and lime; it’s the 
way you make it! 

Fresh key lime squeezed over ice, 
topped with Bacardi Carta Oro, 
and chilled cola 

MOJITO   10 

Muddled fresh mint leaves and 
sugar, lime juice, Bacardi Carta 
Blanca, topped with club soda 

BELIZEAN PANTY RIPPA   6 

Belizean Kuknat rum, pineapple 
juice, splash of grenadine  

BAHAMA MAMA   8 

Caribbean dark rum, kuknat rum, 
creme de banana, orange juice, 
pineapple juice, and a splash of 
lime juice and grenadine, over 
crushed ice 

BELLIZINI GYAL   10 

Coconut rum, pineapple juice, 
bitters and fresh ginger topped 
with cava brut 

DIRTY BLUE   12 

Grey Goose vodka, dry vermouth, 
olive brine, blue cheese stuffed 
olives 

RUMARITA   8 

Caribbean white rum, triple sec, 
lime juice, simple syrup, blended 

PINEAPPLE JALAPEÑO 
MARGARITA   12 

Upgrade your classic! 

Muddled jalapeños, Patron Silver 
tequila, cointreau, lime juice, 
pineapple juice, tajin rim 

GINGER MOJITO   9 

Muddled ginger, fresh mint, 
sugar, lime juice, Caribbean 
white rum, topped with club soda 

 

SIGNATURE 

TASTE OF THE CARIBBEAN 
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PAINKILLER   8 

Caribbean gold rum, combined 
with pineapple juice, orange 
juice, and coconut cream, 
sprinkled with fresh grated 
nutmeg 

DAIQUIRI   8 

Caribbean white rum combined 
with fresh squeezed key limes 
and sugar 

frozen or on the rocks 

PINA COLADA   10 

Delicious blend of Belizean          
1 Barrel rum, pineapple juice   
and cream of coconut 

frozen 

DARK & STORMY   9 

Traveller’s 3 Barrel rum, house-
made ginger beer, and fresh lime 
juice 

CUBA LIBRE   8 

Not just cola, rum and lime; it’s the 
way you make it! 

Fresh key lime squeezed over ice, 
topped with Bacardi Carta Oro, 
and chilled cola 

MOJITO   10 

Muddled fresh mint leaves and 
sugar, lime juice, Bacardi Carta 
Blanca, topped with club soda 

BELIZEAN PANTY RIPPA   6 

Belizean Kuknat rum, pineapple 
juice, splash of grenadine  

BAHAMA MAMA   8 

Caribbean dark rum, kuknat rum, 
creme de banana, orange juice, 
pineapple juice, and a splash of 
lime juice and grenadine, over 
crushed ice 

BELLIZINI GYAL   10 

Coconut rum, pineapple juice, 
bitters and fresh ginger topped 
with cava brut 

DIRTY BLUE   12 

Grey Goose vodka, dry vermouth, 
olive brine, blue cheese stuffed 
olives 

RUMARITA   8 

Caribbean white rum, triple sec, 
lime juice, simple syrup, blended 

PINEAPPLE JALAPEÑO 
MARGARITA   12 

Upgrade your classic! 

Muddled jalapeños, Patron Silver 
tequila, cointreau, lime juice, 
pineapple juice, tajin rim 

GINGER MOJITO   9 

Muddled ginger, fresh mint, 
sugar, lime juice, Caribbean 
white rum, topped with club soda 

 

SIGNATURE 

TASTE OF THE CARIBBEAN 
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Canadian (60ml) 
Crown Royal     13 

Canadian Club     12 

 

Blended Scotch (60ml) 
J&B     12  

Dewar’s White Label     10 
Grant’s     12 

J.W. Black Label     12 
Chivas Regal     14 

 

Single Malt Scotch (60ml) 
Glenfiddich     12 

Glenlivet     14 
Glenmorangie     14 

 

Irish (60ml) 
Bushmills single malt     12 

Jameson blended     12 

 

American (60ml) 
Jack Daniels Tennessee     11 

Jim Beam Bourbon     10 
Maker’s Mark Bourbon     12 

Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon     12 
Bulleit Rye     14 

 

 

 

Tia Maria     6 
Southern Comfort     8 

Sambuca     8 
Grand Marnier     8 

Frangelico     8 
Bailey’s     8 
Kahlua     8 

Disaronno     8 
Drambuie     8 

Belikin Beer     3.5 
Lighthouse     3.5 

Belikin Light     3.5 
Belikin Stout     3.5 

Guinness        5 
Heineken        5 

Landshark        5 
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WHISKEY / WHISKY 
CORDIALS (45ml) 

BEER 

Canadian (60ml) 
Crown Royal     13 

Canadian Club     12 

 

Blended Scotch (60ml) 
J&B     12  

Dewar’s White Label     10 
Grant’s     12 

J.W. Black Label     12 
Chivas Regal     14 

 

Single Malt Scotch (60ml) 
Glenfiddich     12 

Glenlivet     14 
Glenmorangie     14 

 

Irish (60ml) 
Bushmills single malt     12 

Jameson blended     12 

 

American (60ml) 
Jack Daniels Tennessee     11 

Jim Beam Bourbon     10 
Maker’s Mark Bourbon     12 

Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon     12 
Bulleit Rye     14 

 

 

 

Tia Maria     6 
Southern Comfort     8 

Sambuca     8 
Grand Marnier     8 

Frangelico     8 
Bailey’s     8 
Kahlua     8 

Disaronno     8 
Drambuie     8 

Belikin Beer     3.5 
Lighthouse     3.5 

Belikin Light     3.5 
Belikin Stout     3.5 

Guinness        5 
Heineken        5 

Landshark        5 
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WHISKEY / WHISKY 
CORDIALS (45ml) 

BEER 



1 Barrel      
3  Barrel      
5  Barrel      
Caribbean Dark      
Caribbean White      
Cachaca      
Kuknat Rum      
Appleton Gold      
Captain Morgan’s      
Meyer’s      
Malibu                             
Bacardi Carta Blanca     
Bacardi Carta Oro         
Zacapa                          

Baron    
Beefeater    
Tanqueray     
Bombay Sapphire    
Hendricks    

Lerskaa   
Absolut    
Absolut Citron    
Skyy   
Stolichnaya    
Ketel One   
Tito’s   
Grey Goose   

Jose Cuervo Silver       
Jose Cuervo Gold        
Patron Silver                
Don Julio Blanco         
Don Julio Reposado   
Don Julio Anejo          

Tropical Brandy    
Fundador   
Courvoisier VSOP    
Remy Martin VSOP    
Hennessy VSOP     
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RUM (45ml) 

GIN (45ml) 

BRANDY & COGNACS (60ml) 

TEQUILA (45ml) 

VODKA (45ml) 4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
8 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
12 

7 
7 
10 
8 
10 
10 

4 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 

4 
7 
8 
8 
12 

4 
8 
11 
12 
15 

1 Barrel      
3  Barrel      
5  Barrel      
Caribbean Dark      
Caribbean White      
Cachaca      
Kuknat Rum      
Appleton Gold      
Captain Morgan’s      
Meyer’s      
Malibu                             
Bacardi Carta Blanca     
Bacardi Carta Oro         
Zacapa                          

Baron    
Beefeater    
Tanqueray     
Bombay Sapphire    
Hendricks    

Lerskaa   
Absolut    
Absolut Citron    
Skyy   
Stolichnaya    
Ketel One   
Tito’s   
Grey Goose   

Jose Cuervo Silver       
Jose Cuervo Gold        
Patron Silver                
Don Julio Blanco         
Don Julio Reposado   
Don Julio Anejo          

Tropical Brandy    
Fundador   
Courvoisier VSOP    
Remy Martin VSOP    
Hennessy VSOP     
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RUM (45ml) 

GIN (45ml) 

BRANDY & COGNACS (60ml) 

TEQUILA (45ml) 

VODKA (45ml) 4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
8 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
12 

7 
7 
10 
8 
10 
10 

4 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 

4 
7 
8 
8 
12 

4 
8 
11 
12 
15 


